
 

 

HOTEL RECOMMENDATIONS 
ALLEA GENERAL ASSEMBLY, BERLIN, 22–23 MAY 2024 
 

Hotel Website Single Room 

Motel One Spittelmarkt https://www.motel-one.com/de/hotels/berlin/hotel-berlin-spittelmarkt/ € 89 

Motel One Alexanderplatz https://www.motel-one.com/de/hotels/berlin/hotel-berlin-
alexanderplatz/ 

€ 89 

Hotel NH Collection Berlin Mitte 
Friedrichstraße 

https://www.nh-hotels.com/en/hotel/nh-collection-berlin-mitte-
friedrichstrasse 

€162 

Hotel NH Collection Berlin Mitte 
am Checkpoint Charlie 

NH Collection Berlin Mitte Checkpoint Charlie, Leipziger Straße (nh-
collection.com) 

€ 172 

Select Hotel Gendarmenmarkt https://www.select-hotels.com/hotels/select-hotel-berlin-
gendarmenmarkt 

€ 107 

Hotel Luc https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/berag-hotel-luc-autograph-
collection/overview 

€ 285 

Hotel Titanic Gendarmenmarkt https://www.titanic.com.tr/titanic-gendarmenmarkt-berlin  € 255 

JFK Hotel https://johnf.arcotel.com/en/ € 152 
Leonardo Hotel Mitte https://www.leonardo-hotels.com/berlin/leonardo-hotel-berlin-mitte € 130 
Eurostars Berlin Friedrichstraße https://www.eurostarshotels.co.uk/eurostars-berlin.html € 149 
Cosmo Hotel Berlin Mitte https://www.cosmo-hotel.de/  € 152 
Hotel Allegra https://hotel-allegra.martas.org/ € 180 
Hotel Albrechtshof https://hotel-albrechtshof.martas.org/ € 169 
Titanic Comfort Hotel Mitte https://www.titanic.com.tr/titanic-comfort-mitte € 127 
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